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S.No. Event Name Number of Students participated 

1 GATE Coaching 10 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING CLASS TIME TABLE (2022-2023) 

                                                                                                                     Time: 4.30 pm to 6.30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                 

             Department Coordinator                                                                 

S.No DATE SUBJECT TOPIC 
NAME OF THE 

FACULTY 

1.  2/1/23 
Engineering 
Mathematics 

Linear Algebra Dr.M.Sathishkumar 

2.  3/1/23 
Engineering 

Mathematics 
Calculus Dr.M.Sathishkumar 

3.  4/1/23 
Engineering 
Mathematics 

Differential equations Dr.M.Sathishkumar 

4.  6/1/23 
Engineering 

Mathematics 
Complex variables Dr.M.Sathishkumar 

5.  9/1/23 
Engineering 
Mathematics 

Probability and Statistics Dr.M.Sathishkumar 

6.  10/1/23 
Engineering 

Mathematics 
Numerical Methods Dr.M.Sathishkumar 

7.  12/1/23 Process Calculations Mass and energy balances Dr.G.Ellamparuthi 

8.  19/1/23 Thermodynamics 
First and Second laws of 

thermodynamics 
Dr.G.Ellamparuthi 

9.  20/1/23 Fluid Mechanics 
Newtonian and non-

Newtonian fluids 
Dr.K.Maruthathurai 

10.  21/1/23 Fluid Mechanics Shell balances Dr.K.Maruthathurai 

11.  23/1/23 
Mechanical 

Operations 
size reduction Ms.G.Swathi 

12.  25/1/23 
Mechanical 
Operations 

centrifuge and cyclones Ms.G.Swathi 

13.  27/1/23 Heat Transfer 
Heat conduction, 

convection and radiation 
Ms.P.Indhumathi 

14.  28/1/23 Mass Transfer 
Molecular diffusion in 
fluids 

Ms.G.Swathi 

15.  30/1/23 Mass Transfer 
design and operation of 

equipment 
Ms.G.Swathi 

16.  31/1/23 
Chemical Reaction 
Engineering 

Theories of reaction rates Dr.K.Maruthathurai 

17.  2/2/23 
Chemical Reaction 

Engineering 

kinetics of homogeneous 

reactions 
Dr.K.Maruthathurai 

18.  4/2/23 
Instrumentation and 
Process Control 

Measurement of process 
variables 

Ms.P.Indhumathi 

19.  6/2/23 
Plant Design and 

Economics 

Principles of process 

economics 
Dr.K.Maruthathurai 

20.  7/2/23 
Chemical 
Technology 

Inorganic chemical 
industries 

Ms.P.Indhumathi 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING (2022-2023) 
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1 19201001 ADHESH RAJ G P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P 

2 19201002 AJIN AT P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

3 19201005 ARCHANA J P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 

4 19201007 BADRINARAYAN  A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

5 19201008 BRUNO JOSE B S P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 

6 19201020 KARMILA DEVI E P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 

7 19201021 KARTHIKEYAN R P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 

8 19201022 KAVIYARASAN R P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 

9 19201024 LEENAILAMATHI S P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 

10 19201027 MUNEESWARAN M A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
GATE COACHING-COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

S.No. Reg.No. 

4 

6 

7 

10 

3 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

14 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

STAFF INCHARGE 

SUmA 

Name of the Student 22.6.22 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINI.M 

RAJADURAI.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 

TEAD OF HE DARMENI 1PUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERINE AVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) JM 44 DA CHAL IPO) NAMAKKAL -63701; 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
GATE COACHING-COMPUTER NETWORKS -ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: ~022-2023 
S.No. Reg.No. 

2 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 

16 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

STAFF INCHARGE 

SUma 

Name of the Student 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINL.M 

RAJADURAI.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

22.6.22 

/ 

23.6.22 

/ 

24.6.22 

/ 

27.6.22 

1EAD OF DosE 
OMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERINC 
"AAVAJ ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

AUTONOMOUS) 
A4 4(HAL IP O) NAMAKKAL 63 



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

3 

S.No. Reg.No. 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
GATE COACHING-MATHS -ATTENDANCE 

16 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104081 

19104065 

Name of the Student 22.6.22 

STAFF INCHARGE 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

19104080 RAMALAKSHMANAN 

SHREEHARINI.M 

RAJADURAI.M 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 

EAD OF ESRTNENI ARUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERINC AAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

JE d A�HAL IP O) NAMAKKAL . 63701 



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

S.No. Reg.No. 

2 

1 

3 

4 

7 

8 

10 
= 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

16 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
GATE COACHING-TOC -ATTENDANCE 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

Name of the Student 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

STAFF INCHARGE 
'. SivoRANSO) 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINI.M 

RAJADURAI.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

22.6.22 23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 

1EAD OF aDARTMENI 
UMPUTER SCUENCE & ENGINSARIN DAAVAu ENGINEERING COLLE 

AUTONOMOUS) 
V4 ACHAL IPO) NAMAKKAL 63 70 ir 



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 
S.No. Reg.No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING-OPERATING SYSTEMS -ATTENDANCE 

14 

16 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

STAY K�HARGE 

Name of the Student 22.6.22 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINI.M 

RAJADURAL.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

23.6.22 

/ 

/ 

/ 

24.6.22 27.6.22 

ItAD OF ADEPARTMENI 
UMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERINC DAAVA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
J 44 OACHAL IPO) NAMAKKAL -63701 



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

S.No. Reg.No. 

2 

4 

1 

3 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

15 

14 

J6 

PAAVA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING-COMPILER DESIGN- ATTENDANCE 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

STAFF IN�HARGE 

Name of the Student 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINI.M 

RAJADURAI.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

22.6.22 23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 

/ 

DCSE EAD OF HE DEPARTMENI OMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERINC 
"AAVAt ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
GATE COACHING-DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

S.No. Reg.No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 

16 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

STAFP JACAIARGE 

Name of the Student 22.6.22 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINL.M 

RAJADURAL.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

/ 

23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 

D/CSE 1EAD OF HE DEPARTMEN I OMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERIN AAVAJ ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

JE 4d OArHAL P ONAMAKKA! 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING-DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

S.No. Reg.No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 

16 

19104019 

19104023 

19104067 

19104101 

19104049 

19104109 

19104094 

19104095 

19104096 

19104097 

19104098 

19104099 

19104078 

19104080 

19104081 

19104065 

STAFF INCHARGE 

Name of the Student 

CHERUB EBENEZER 

DHARNISHRAJA.J 

NANDHAGOPAL.C 

SINDHU.P 

KIRUTHIKA.R.A 

SWETHA.P 

SHAJU.V 

SHALINI.R 

SHANJAY.V 

SHANKARESH.R 

SHARATH.R 

SHREEHARINI.M 

RAJADURAI.M 

RAMALAKSHMANAN 

RAMKUMAR.K 

MUKESH.P 

KSANST aA,AlC3HM) 

Aplc 

22.6.22 

/ 

23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 

/ 

a 

VEAD OF nncsE rers. 
OKPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING AAVA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
ad o4CHAL PO) NAMAKKAL 070 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

NH- 44, Pachal, Namakkal -637018. 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

(Autonomous) 

Indian Society for Technical Education-ISTE 
and 

The Management, Director Administration, Director Admissions, 

Principal, Deans, CoE, HoDs, Faculty members and Students 

CORDIALLY INVITE YOU FOR 

Date 

Time 

INVITATION 

"Opportunities after Engineering through GATE/ESE/PSU" 

Venue 

Online seminar on 

ACE Engineering Academy, Hyderabad. 

Keynote Speaker 
Mr.Manimohan Srinath, 

Senior Faculty, 

:03.10.2022 

:07.00 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 
:Online 

ALL ARE WELCOME 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

NH-44, PACHAL,NAMAKKAL, TAM ILNADU 

Department of Electronics ancd Conmunication Engineering 
in association with 

INDAN SOCETY FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ISTE 

Online seminar on 

"OPPORTUNITIES BFTER ENGINEERING THROUGH 

GATE| ESE| PSU" 

RESOURCE SPEAKER 

Mr. MANIMOHAN TRINATH. 

Dr.M.Premkumar 

Principal 
PATRON 

Seniur Faeulty. 

Dr.M.Sudha 
HoD,ECE 

DATE: 

CONVENOR 

03/10/2022 

ACE Engineering Aeademy. Hyderabad 

I5TE 

TIME: 
7.00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

MrSVijayakumar ASPECE 
DrRMohana Priya ASPECE 

COORDINATORS 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

& 

INDIAN SOCIETY FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION (ISTE) 

Seminar -Opportunities after Engineering through GATE/ESE/PSU 

The Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering in association with the 
Indian Society for Technical Education (1STE) organized an online seminar "Opportunities 
after Engineering through GATE/ESEPSU" on 03.10.2022 from 7.00p.m. to 8.15p.m. to 
make the students aware of the various opportunities during and after the course of Engineering 
through various competitive examinations. Mr.Manimohan Trinath, Senior Faculty, ACE 
Engineering Academy, Hyderabad was the resource speaker. The welcome address was given 
by Shanmathi fromn third-year ECE. 

The resource speaker addressed the students regarding the advantages of joining job at 
an early age, the various opportunities in different sectors of Electronics and Communication 

Engineering. He also explained the top IT companies in specific sectors and for ECE too. He 
also briefed the Public Sector Undertakings through GATE and other competitive 

examinations. He also stressed the importance of Engineering Services Examination and its 
impact on the students. He also motivated the students to utilize all these opportunities to 
cherish in this life. Dr.M.Sudha, Professor and Head, ECE, Dr.R.Mohana Priya, Associate 

Professor, Mr S.VijayaKumar, the event coordinators along with student coordinators 
S.Srinithi Gayathiri from final year, K.Poovizhi from the third year ECE and around 130 

participants attended the session. As per the feedback collected from the students, they added 
it was an excellent session, that has made them realize the importance and impact of taking up 
competitive examinations. 



Branch 

Methaaeal 

tletriral 

Bectronka 

CsIT 

REC 

PSUs Through GATE 

ARC, SHOa, cowcoR, DoA, OMMC, as1c, HAL, MPU NPCa, ioa, McON, KANCO, MECoN, MIVE, MALco, 
NBCT, NHA, ANPC, Mc NIPC, ONOC, OPGC, V, NTER THDC, GSRC, PgCA, VOCa ar,DROO 
BARC, DAL, BHIL, BNPM, SPCL, CR, a coNcOR, OnA, OMNC, DVC, GAN, GSECL, HAL, HU, MCL, on, 
RCON, AUBNCO, MOL MO MIA, MICON, NALCO, NP, NHPC, NLE, NTc, DNGc, OF0, ATts, TNOC, LST, 
ORDO, ECIAR 

PsU Threvgh GATE snd independent Esams 

AA, BARS, ONL, eEM,HE, BNPM, APCL, BSPHCL, CIL, CA, 00A, 0MNC, ovc, GAL, GSt CL, HAL, MPU, MPCL, 
eC, IOC, RCON, KRFHCO, MDL, MDR, NALCO, NA, MHPC, ONOC, OPeC, POL PSPCL ATES, RVL, THOC, 
wtDCL, V,LAT,ORDo,NL,NL, POSOCO, NTPc 

AA, BARC, BNL, 8EL BNL MLUPC, Cabivet ecretaes, cL DMRC, DVC, MAL, MPCL, IOd NC Wco, 
NALCO,NLE, NTPC ONGc, krrEs VNL WRSFOCLORDO, BSNLECA 

SAAC, BFL, aPCL, DMR, DVC, GAN, IOCL, IRCON, KRBHCO, NALCO, NPL, C, NTPC, ONGC, OPOc,DRDO,SN,SAN 

SARC B8NL BEL Cbinet Seeretariat, CONCOR, DMRc, DVC, GSEC, IOCL, KRUHCO, NLC, ONGG, NTPG, 
PGCL,DRba,sNL,ECL OSOCO 

Dlrsct recrultrment to Group A level posts in Central govnment, Le, Senlor eld OfMcer(Tele), Senior evearch Ocer (Cypto) and 
Senlar Research Oflcer (s&) fn abinet Secreteriat, Government of tndia, i now belng caried out on the besh ot GATE BCOre. 

rinath s sreen myWww.aceenggacademy.com 

Financial 

ndependence 

oine Advantages of Joining Job at an early age 

Isit possible to crack in first attempt? 

Determination Strategy 

mmtinath S'SC/eenpnggacademy.com 

Close 

NS 

Reach the topmost 
posltion 

(more Promotdons) 

Nagamani D 

Nanhakumar. 

Niranjan.s 

Parameswaran 

REPavan G 

Ps Parthasarathi s 

RL R.Logul 

Participants (133) 

Sanjay M 

Santhosh Santhosh. 

SP Sneha P 

SS Shamsundar Sham 

SG swathiga G V 

VN VNarendran 

Enloy the socdal statu 

Yes, absolutely 
possible 

Plan of action 

1 

loceacademyhyd 

www.ace.online 
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S.NO 

COORDINATOR: M.D.S. RAJARUBAN 

1 

STUDENTS ENROLLED: 36 

2 

3 

4 

8 

10 

11 
12 

PAAVAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 

13 
14 

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

DATE 
1/10/2022 
8/10//2022 

15/10/2022 

12/11-2022 

GATE COACHING SCHEDULE -2022 

19/11/2022 
26/11/2022 

22/10/2022 
29/10/2022 Food Chemsitry 

3/122022 

Maths 

KeooRDI NATeR 

5/11/2022 Food Process Engineering 

F'ood Process Calculation Basics 

'pc Problems 
Food Chemistry 

TOPIC 

Food Process Engineering 
Food Safety Regulation 

Food Safety Regulation 
Heat, Mass Transfer 

10/12/2022 
17/12/2022 QP TEST 
24/12/2022 QP TEST 
31/12/2022 QP TEST 

Heat, Mass Transfer 

K.UMA 

STAFF 

Dr.S, Kailash 

M.D.S. Rajaruban 

V.Thabitha Zelin Rachel 

S. Gowtham Kumar 

Dr.S. Kailash 

R. Rajeswari 

HOD- Foop TE CH 



NO 

1 

2 

3 
4 

6 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

18 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

36 

STUDENTS 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 

NAME OF THE 

Aadhavan A 

Dhanya K 
Akshay Krishna A J 

Dorea Joshy 
Krishnaveni M 

Muthuselvi R 
Saran Babu S 
Yaswanth S 

Joel K 
Anand N 
Priyadharshini R 
Wasim Akram A 

Nilaa G I 

Logapriya V 
Nandhini A 

NaveenaD 
Sacinthra A 
Mohamamed 
Mufariz M 
Praveen Kumar V 
Siva Harish M 

Sivashakthi S 

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

Hariharan A R 

Imayavan G 
Ramya N 

Nifa S 

Sivashankar C 

Kaviya B 
Somiya 

GATE COACHING ATTENDANCE-2022 

Mukesh Kumar C 

Grija S 

Abdul Raheem M 

AlexsamyI 
Bhuvaneshwari M 

Nandhini B 

Suvetha M 
Shiny Grace S 

1/10/22 8/10/22 15/10/22 

A 

7 

22/10/22 29/10/222 5/11/22 12/11/22 19/11/22 

/ 

26/11/22 03/12/22 10/12/22 

A 

17/12/22 24/12/22 31/12/22 

JS 















S.NO 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022 - 2023 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

18 

GATE COACHING - MATHS - ATTENDANCE 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS21.6.22 22.6.22 23.6.22 24.6.22 27.6.22 
19202001 ALEN.A 

19202002 AMULYA.V 

19202003 ANBARASAN.N 

19202004 ARIVUSELVAN.M 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202006 BALAJI.V.M 

19202007 BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

19202008 CHARU LATHA.R 

19202009 DHARUN KUMAR.S 

19202010 DINESH KUMAR.V 

19202029 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

19202030 MONIKA.K.E 

19202031 MUGUNTHAN.R 

19202032 MUKUNTHAN.M 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

19202046 RISHI KESHWAR.S 

19202047 SANJAY.R.S 

1 19202049 SATHISHKUMAR.S 

STAFF INCHARGE 

(K UmA 

/ 

HOD/IT 

) 

/ 

EAD OF Tht DtPAtt 
JE2ARTENT CE VFCPNTECH0: 

AAVAIEGIMEERNNG COLLECE AUTGHOM 
NH 44 CACHAL NAMAXKAL 



S.NO 
1 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022 - 2023 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

GATE COACHING � COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE-ATTENDANCE 

REG NO 
19202001 

19202002 

19202003 

19202004 

19202006 

19202007 

19202008 

19202009 

19202010 

19202029 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202030 

19202031 

19202032 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

19202046 

19202047 

NAMEOF THE STUDENTS 

19202049 

ALEN.A 

AMULYA.V 

ANBARASAN,N 

ARIVUSELVAN.M 

BALAJI.V.M 

BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

CHARU LATHA.R 

DHARUN KUMAR.S 

DINESH KUMAR.V 

MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

MONIKA.K.E 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

MUGUNTHAN.R 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

MUKUNTHAN.M 

RISHI KESHWAR.S 

SANJAY.R.S 

SATHISHKUMAR.S 

STAÈF INCHARGE 

5.7.22 6.7.22 |7.7.22 8.7.22 11.7.22 

/ 

/ 

HOD/IT 

HEAD OF THE DEPARlia. 
JEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIC! TECH 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE IAUTC 
NH-44, PACHAL, NAMAKKAL 

| 



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022- 2023 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PAAVA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECIHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING-TOC-ATTENDÀNCE 

19 

REG N0 
19202001 

19202002 

19202004 

19202005 

19202003 ANBARASAN.N 

19202006 

19202007 

19202008 

19202009 

19202010 

19202029 

19202032 

19202045 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

19202046 

ALEN.A 

19202047 

AMULYA.V 

19202049 

STANT INCHARGE 

ARIVUSELVAN.M 

ARUN.V 

BALAJI. V.M 

19202030 MONIKA.K.E 

BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

19202031 MUGUNTHAN.R 

CHARU LATHA.R 

DHARUN KUMAR.S 

DINESH KUMAR.V 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

MUKUNTHAN.M 

RAVEENA.M 

RISHI KESHWAR.S 

SANJAY.R.S 

SATHISHKUMAR.S 

12.7.22 13.7.22 

/ 

/ 

HOD/TT 

1tAD OF THE DEPARTEM 
JEPARTAMEMT OF INFORMATIO! TECHDO 

AAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE AUTC "O" 
NH 44, PACHAL, NAMAKKAL 



S.NO 
1 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022 - 2023 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

19 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING-COMPILER DESIGN - ATTENDANCE 

REG N0 
19202001 

19202002 

19202004 

19202003 ANBARASAN.N 

19202006 

19202007 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202008 

19202009 

19202029 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ALEN.A 

AMULYA.V 

19202032 

ARIVUSELVAN.M 

19202010 DINESH KUMAR.V 

19202046 

BALAJI.V.M 

19202047 

BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

19202049 

CHARU LATHA.R 

19202030 MONIKA.K.E 

DHARUN KUMAR.S 

19202031 MUGUNTHAN.R 

MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

MUKUNTHAN.M 

RISHI KESHWAR.S 

SANJAY.R.S 

SATHISHKUMAR.S 

STAFF INCHARGE 

14.7.22 | 15.7.22 | 18.7.22 

HOD/IT 

/ 

HEAD OF THE OEPARTMEN! 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIC! TECHNCL 

DAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLECE IAUTON0..CU 
NH.44 PACHAL NAMAKKAL 



S.NO 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022- 2023 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

REG NO 

19202001 

19202002 

19202003 

19202004 

19202006 

19202007 

19202008 

19202009 

19202010 

19202029 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202030 

19202032 

PAAVAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION T'ECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING-OPERATING SYSTEMS - ATTENDANCE 

19202046 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

19202047 

ALEN.A 

19202049 

AMULYA.V 

ANBARASAN.N 

ARIVUSELVAN.M 

BALAJI.V.M 

BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

CHARU LATHA.R 

DHARUN KUMAR.S 

19202031 MUGUNTHAN.R 

DINESH KUMAR.V 

MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

MONIKA.K.E 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

MUKUNTHAN.M 

RISHI KESHWAR.S 

SANJAY.R.S 

SATHISHKUMAR.S 

sTAFF INCIIARGE 

19.7.22 20.7.22 21.7.22 22.07.22 

IHOD/IT 

25.07.22 

LAD OF THE DEhi 

SEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO. it. 
>AAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE IAUTOhOL 

NH-44, PACHAL, NAMAXKAL 



1 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022 - 2023 

2 

S.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS 26.07.22 27.07.22 28.07.22 29.07.22 01.08.22 
19202001 ALEN.A 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

GATE COACHING -DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS - ATTENDANCE 

PAAVA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

19202002 AMULYA.V 

19202003 ANBARASAN.N 

19202004 ARIVUSELVAN.M 

19202006 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202007 

BALAJI.V.M 

BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

19202008 CHARU LATHA.R 

19202009 DHARUN KUMAR.S 

19202010 DINESH KUMAR.V 

19202032 

19202029 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

19202030 MONIKA.K.E 

19202031 MUGUNTHAN.R 

MUKUNTHAN.M 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

19202046 RISHIl KESHWAR.S 

19202047 SANJAY.R.S 

19202049 SATHISHKUMAR.S 

STAFF INCHARGE 

[B.DEEPf AP\STI 

J 

IIOD/TT 

HEAD OF THE DEPAE Iivt 
JEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TE CHNO 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE IAUTONO 
NH 44 PACHAL. NAMAKKA 



S.NO REG NO NAME OF TIHE STUDENTS 02.08.22 03.08.22 04.08.22 05.08.22 08.08.22 

6 

7 

4 

9 

2 

3 

10 

11 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PAAVALENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTIMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING -DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS -ATTENDANCE 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022- 2023 

19202001 ALEN.A 

19202002 AMULYA.V 

19202003 ANBARASAN.N 

19202004 ARIVUSELVAN.M 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202006 BALAJI.V.M 

19202007 BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

19202008 CHARU LATHA.R 

19202009 DHARUN KUMAR.S 

19202010 DINESH KUMAR.V 

19202029 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

19202031 

19202030 MONIKA.K.E 

MUGUNTHAN.R 

19202032 MUKUNTHAN. M 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

19202046 RISHI KESHWAR.S 

19202047 SANJAY.R.S 

19202049 SATHISHKUMAR.S 

STAFF INCHARGE 

MPusPALAT4A 

/ 

/ 

HOD/IT 

tAD OF THE OEPASTMENI JEPARTMCNT OF INFORMATIOV TECHNOLO 'AAVAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE AUTON0C NH 44 PACHAL. NAMAKKAL 



1 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

2 

S.NO REG NO NAME OF TIIE STUDENTS 09.08.22 10.08.22 11.08.22 12.08.22 15.08.22 

3 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

6 19202006 BALAJI.V.M 

16 

17 

PAAVAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

18 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING -COMPUTER NETWORKS -ATTENDANCE 

19 

19202001 ALENA 

19202002 AMULYA.V 

19202003 ANBARASAN.N 

19202004 ARIVUSELVAN.M 

19202005 ARUN.V 

19202007 BHUVANESHWARAN.P 

19202008 CHARU LATHA.R 

19202009 DHARUN KUMAR.S 

19202010 DINESH KUMAR.V 

19202029 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A 

19202030 MONIKA.K.E 

19202032 

19202031 MUGUNTHAN.R 

MUKUNTHAN.M 

19202044 RAGHUL.N 

19202045 RAVEENA.M 

19202046 RISHI KESHWAR.S 

19202047 SANJAY.R.S 

19202049 SATHISHKUMAR.S 

STAFÉ INCHHARGE 
MPuspPA LATHA 

IOD/T 

thnlTOF INFORMATIU.che 
AAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE IAUTONOMOU 

NH-44, PACHAL, NAMAKKAL. 










